Womens Overall Ranking Report © oy 202

Position Player ID Surname First Name Nationality Entries Total Points
1. 81 Penny Kirsten English 103 434
2. 82 Giles (Glover) Zara English 66 357
3. 55 Buck (Smith) ( Bowry) Pauline English 97 333
4. 83 John Lisa English 76 277
5. 387 Russell (White) Hayley English 56 209
6. 125 Cundy (Harries) Jo English 60 181
7. 60 Burden (Harding) Gemma English 45 156
8. 1 Ellis (Adams) Donna English 40 143
9. 14 Banks Fiona English 33 139
10. 119 Crawley Verity English 11 133
11. 176 Hamilton (Harvey) Nikki English 37 126
12. 303 Reay Keira English 18 121
13. 272 Oakley (Coote) Kim English 47 119
14. 79 Howlett (Robins) Judy English 36 106
15. 327 Shaw (Jordache) Meg English 26 98
16. 380 Wardle Gina English 36 926
17. 226 Leonnard Shelagh English 28 85
18. 307 Rhoney Laura Scottish 33 82
19. 47 Brown Angie English 76 76
20. 365 Towersey Holly English 15 75
21. 334 Smith Ann English 15 73
22. 199 Ivory Laura English 20 70
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364
26

140
568
435
322
564
293
576
235
105

Chamberlain
Gardner
Smith
Allsebrook
Billingham
Allen
Darville
Thompson
Jolly

Frost

Oates (lsaac)
Ainge
Barlow

Rumkee

Robinson (Prattley)

Jowsey
Payne
Hopcroft
Yusaf
Hedley
Horton
Hodge
Overall
Tooze
Bewley
Blaber (Dew)
Robinson
Pratt
Scott
Black
Potter
Smith
Maciver

Churcher

First Name

Autumn
Lisa
Jemma
Jo
Jenny
Isabel
Tina
Sophie
Becki
Hannah
Mel
Nicki
Emma
Hayley
Ena
Katie
Karen
Danni
Tania
Bethany
Donna
Jan
Sarah
Emma
Mia
Pat
Christine
Brenda
Lorna
Lynda
Lesley
Isobel
Katrina

Rebecca

Nationality

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Welsh
English
English
English
English
English
N.I.
English
Scottish
English
N.I.
English
English
English
English
English
N.I.
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English
English
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Total Points
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247
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249
347
512
355
138
491
259
80

128
351

25

583
643
207
487
93

511

59
143
95
111
464
660
495
97
580
291
43
378

McGregor
Watson
Michael
Megson
Tagg
Duggan
Tew

Dew
MaccColl
Molineaux
Virot

Daly
Teasdale
Bevan (Hood)
Allen
Tamblyn
Williams
Johnson
Atkinson

Callow

Watson (Longstaff)

Aldersley
Burbridge
Elkington
Care
Clifford
Beavis
Hannan
Fleming
Castle
Payne
Pewlis
Brewer

Warburton

First Name

Kirsten
Lynda
Kay
Sue
Katie
Lauren
Audrey
Tracey
Jacqui
Ruth
Jane
Becki
Al

Gill
Emily
Helen
Lucy
Emily
Jackie
Carol
Debbie
Rachel
Vicki
Faye
Pipp
Hilda
Hayley
Samantha
Holly
Goldie
Zara
Francheska
Rhodda

Claire

Nationality

English
N.I.
English
English
English
N.I.
English
English
Scottish
English
English
English
English
English
English
N.I.
English
English
English
English
Scottish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Scottish
English
N.I.
English
English
English
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105. 240
106. 11

107. 563

108. 189
109. 531
110. 177
111. 280
112. 314
113. 845
114. 349
115. 505
116. 161
117. 126
118. 1040
119. 180
120. 150
121. 480
122. 662
123. 509
124. 574

03 January 2022

Cairns
Horan
Devlin
Pirie
Warburton
Steiner
Walker
Murphy
Ellis
Freeman
Williamson
Giddens
Ailes
Grace
Mansfield
Ayres
Campbell
Holt
Neesom
Hawes
Owen
Shaw
Dobinson
Taylor
Campbell(Mutch)
Giles (Terrel)
Cuthbert
Greenland Llinton)
Hewitt
Fisher
Wheeler
Hood
Guild
Duffy

First Name

Stephanie
Caroline
Meg
Carol
Sally
Jan
Lynne
Laura
Laura
Alison
Alison
Elyse
Natasja
Jenny
Zoe
Lisa
Susan
Gill
Joanne
Vicky
Jill
Mhairi
Rhian
Alison
Susan
Lynne
Carole
Mandy
Kayleigh
Lesley
Kim
Sarah
Claire

Pat

Nationality

English
N.I.

N.I.
Scottish
English
English
Welsh
Scottish
English
English
Scottish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Scottish
English
English
Scottish
English
English
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English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Scottish

N.I.
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125. 376
126. 232
127. 409
128. 298
129. 406
130. 261
131. 571
132. 1006
133. 263
134. 344
135. 56

136. 154
137. 223
138. 361
139. 1016
140. 879
141. 414
142. 370
143. 183
144. 585
145. 292
146. 35

147. 523
148. 433
149. 1007
150. 793
151. 302
152. 654
153. 639
154. 394
155. 536
156. 381
157. 234
158. 233
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Wandless
Little (Snow)
Jacobs
Primmer
Grant
Moor
Stametti
Sillis
Morrison
Thompson
Rudge
Frost
Tilson
Thurston
Campbell
Parker
Marcham
Turvey (Boneham)
Hill
Ediker
Pond
Bonfield
Hunter
Vokes
Daniels
Carlile
Quinnan
Campbell
Wills
Winter
Webb
Warman
Macadam

Love

First Name

Gill
Margaret
Anne
Joan
Ena

Pat
Joanne
Jessica
Janet
Pauline
Muz
Emily
Steph
Elenor
Bertha
Louise
Laura
Jane
Cathy
Nicole
Audrey
Lois
Pauline
Annaleise
Rebecca
Kate
Jeanette
Tilly
Catherine
Sue
Tracey
Chris
Angela

Elenor

Nationality

English
English
South Africa
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
N.I.
English
English
English
USA
English
English
English
Scottish
English
Scottish
N.I.
English
Scottish
English
English
English
English
English
English

Entries
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159. 395
160. 1028
161. 832
162. 443
163. 267
164. 493
165. 482
166. 795
167. 856
168. 805
169. 603
170. 222
171. 765
172. 31

173. 257
174. 109
175. 194
176. 931
177. 429
178. 1018
179. 304
180. 479
181. 173
182. 663
183. 12

184. 823
185. 835
186. 959
187. 581
188. 490
189. 687
190. 1001
191. 763
192. 282
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Womack
McCully
Askey
Garrett
New
McQueen
Fletcher
Mackie (Maskell)
Graley
Simmons
Dyer
Laurie
Thomas
Bland
Mills
Clarke
Hunt
Richards
Finnigan
Mount
Allinson
Bowen
Hamlett
Giddens
Ayling
Hollands
Wallace
Delaney
Wilson
Churcher
Husband
Bromley
Sones

Parker

First Name

Jess
Gaye
Val
Ann
Allison
Hazel
Angie
Laraine
Jennifer
Joanne
Adele
Allison
Sue
Sue
Dolly
Joann
Gillian
Sue
Katie
D
Kirsten
Nel
Rebekah
Evie
Stella
Jan
Tracy
Sorcha
Glynis
Sarah
Lauren
Kylie
Donna

Chris

Nationality

English
English
English
English
English
Scottish
English
Scottish
Scottish
English
English
English
Welsh
English
English
English
English
Welsh
English
N.I.
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
N.I.
N.I.
English
English
Welsh
English
English

Entries
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774
417
158
22

208
117
195
289
181
170
305
350
828
766
656
309
821
469
118
984
831
345
956
963
808
405
964
994
266
992
166
218
481
540

Hallows
Woodham
Gates
Belchem
Johnstone
Cox
Hutchinson
Peden
Hewitt
Greenstock
Redwood
Taylor
Barfoot
Morris
Owen
Roberts
Boswell
Grant
Craven
Carman (Neal)
Montgomery
Sutton
Kerr
Ludham
Wilson
Hannan
Purnell
Dykes
Neal
Watts

Gill
Knapton
Broad

Carney

First Name

Amanda
Linda
Danielle
Kirsty
Chelsie
Rachel
Fiona
Emma
Kim
Jan

K
Louise
Kaz
Marilyn
Beth
Louise
Sandra
Eunice
Ashley
Trish
Laura
Gill
Karen
Sarah
Zoe
Jan
Sarah
Kerena
Tracey
Anita
Ashleigh
Amy
Doris

Gloria

Nationality

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Welsh
English
English
English
English
English
English
N.I.
English
English
English
English
N.I.
English
N.I.
Scottish
English
English

Scottish

Entries
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526
637
696
800
578
527
595
600
598
806
596
525
816
882
613
890
671
661
670
675
683
691
961
678
753
658
164
636
90

623
622
193
615
366

Whyte
Dolan
Betts
Waterall
Coffey
Velzian
Shaw
Goldwater
Fisher
Brooks
Watson
Carr
Terry
Macdonald
Roberts
Orange
Turnball
Western
Thomason
Smith

Kay

Imms
Wallis
Hunt
Walton
Welsh
Gill

Snow
Burland-Beech
Bowden
Kaye
Hudson
Kirby

Trew

First Name

Dianne
Chelsey
Nicola
Suzanne
Hollie
Carol
Deb
Marcia
Nicola
Karen
Heidi
Abbie
June
Jean
Jane
Carole
Jenny
Kirsty
Julie
Eileen
Rachel
Lauren
Michelle
Karla
Rebecca
Dawn
Brenda
Margaret
Anita
Vivienne
A

Sonia
Sheila

Ashley

Nationality Entries
Scottish 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
Scottish 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
Scottish 1
English 6
English 5
English 2
English 2
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1
English 1

Total Points
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203
411
755
743
698
737
740
24
742
18
735
1021
32
745
9

5
1027
746
1029
1019
750
967
611
971
975
981
982
736
987
695
711
714
997
723

Johnson
Wahlby
Conder
Graham
Gilman
Shalome
Walmsley
Bentley
Stametti
Beard
Bellinder
Claxton
Block
Gordon
Ansell
Allen
Johnson
Morrison
English
McKee
Beard
Jackson
Ellis
Silvester
Hackett
Wall
Rathbone
Grant
Adamson
Sargent
Malcolm
Ellis

Parker

Hogg

First Name

Emma
Agneta
Natalie
Wendy-Ann
E

Lisa

-
Pauline
Rachael
Nikk
Melissa
Julian
Linda
Kay
Ann
Isobel
Katrina
Tracey
Natasha
M
Jeanette
June

B
Jessica
Joanna
Lucy
Charlotte
Carol
Pat
Samantha
Barbara
Karen
Dee

Jean

Nationality

English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Scottish
English
Scottish
English
English
English
Scottish
Welsh
N.I.
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Scottish
English
English
Scottish
English
English
English

Entries

Total Points
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295.
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725
732
704
471
787
508
299
785
790
468
470
548
368
522
749
277
483
833
484
842
780
799
500
756
791
547
510
758
425
401
237
759
397
241

McCullach
Johnson
Pickering
Pettit
Broderick
Yusaf
Williams
Kerr
Clark

Seal

Todd
Presland
Turner
Kerr
Reynolds
Otto

Frain
Babot
Edwards
Johnson
Forbes
Buchanan
Fisher
Skinner
Reid
Jarrom
Butchard
Margiotta
Hargreaves
Weaving
Makiakovich
Bassindale
Wood

Howarth

First Name

Renee
Kim
Samantha
Paula
Maggs
Zara
Chelsie
Angela
Jenny
Edna
Margaret
Joyce
Heather
Caitlin
Joanne
Toni
Sue

M

Julie
Dianne
Irene
Claire
Stephanie
Louise
Deidre
Mo
Emma
Anna
Sam
Michelle
Lesley
Sharon
Ellen

Masie

Nationality

English
English
English
English
N.I.
Scottish
English
N.I.
English
English
English
English
English
Scottish
English
English
English
N.I.
English
English
Scottish
Scottish
Scottish
Scottish
N.I.
English
Scottish
Scottish
English
English
English
English
English
English
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346.
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860
396
549
447
827
762
778
320
316
452
551
271
456
463
279
445
844
648
647
646
616
554
650
944
924
914
872
919
927
862
888
875
925
437

Copeland
Wood
Walker
Morris
Kirk
Peck
Ordowski
Scarre
Saban
Lewis
Clapper
Nutt
Shepherd
Leaver
Overton
Froud
Wallin
Bennett
Collier
Pond
Morris
Lewis
Sharpe
Pond
Gough
Outram
Seeney
Cooper
Ohara
Wilson
Shepherd
Hempsall
Griffin

Godfrey

First Name

Pauline
Rosemary
Lyn
Joyce
Mandy
Kerry
Jayne
Liz
Mary
Josie
Brenda
Joan
Sheila
Josie
Lyn

Jo

Michelle

Karen
Liz
Despina
Liz
Maureen
Jacqui
Irene
Di

Jo

Pam

Liz

Michelle

Nationality

Scottish
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
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363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.

First Name Nationality
930 ‘Powney ‘ Eileen English
936 Richman Sue English
934 ‘Tolman ‘ Bev English
921 ‘Fullbrook ‘ Wendy English
870 ‘Sawyer ‘ Sandy English
846 ‘Zappelli ‘ Kay English
933 ‘Stander ‘ Ruth English
1026 King Enid English
920 ‘Delmont ‘Jane English
1025 Williams Edith English
918 ‘Barter ‘ Carol English
922 ‘Gardner ‘ Erica English
923 ‘Glover ‘ Barbara English
382 ‘Harman ‘Vicki English
272 ‘Oakley ‘ Kim English
926 ‘Marcham ‘ Pam English
871 ‘Waite ‘ Dot English
929 Parker Gill English
974 ‘Lofty ‘Jenny English
932 Squibb Liz English
937 ‘Simmons ‘ Sandra English
938 ‘Taylor ‘Tina English
869 ‘Porter ‘ Audrey English
976 ‘Holton ‘ Cydney English
928 ‘Palmer ‘ Lynn English
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